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2700 K
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CCT
SET
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ANTI-SHOCKUV-TREATED RECYCLABLE
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DOUBLE
INSULATION
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Master box: 18 pcs

365

280
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Master box: 12pcs

NEW COLOUR

CLEAR (X) OPAL (Y)BLACK (A) GREY (L) WHITE (W)

AVAILABLE COLORS
RESIN BODY DIFFUSER

800

240

Master box: 12pcsMaster box: 12pcs

SANDRO RANGE
MEDIUM SIZE

REVIVAL

new
ENTRY!

E27 FILAMENT LED VERSION
6,5W

800 lm
100-240V
50/60 Hz

2700K

= 60W
INCANDESCENT

E27 VERSION

GREY COLOUR
AVAILABLE

NEW

E27 CCT LED VERSION
8,5W

920 lm
100-240V
50/60 Hz

2700K/4000K/6500K

= 75W
INCANDESCENT

CCT
SET

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.240.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.240.V1K

E27 H24.240.E27

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.116.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.116.V1K

E27 H24.116.E27

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.125.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.125.V1K

E27 H24.125.E27

MIDIDISMA/SANDRO

NARDO/SANDRO

SICAR/SANDRO
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SANDRO RANGE MEDIUM SIZE

2020

Ø 245

240

SANDRO RANGEMEDIUM SIZE

140

1050

240

1820

Ø 245

240

LED LAMP

INCLUDED LED LAMP

INCLUDED

LED LAMP

INCLUDED

CLEAR (X) OPAL (Y)BLACK (A)

NEW COLOUR

GREY (L) WHITE (W)

AVAILABLE COLORS
RESIN BODY DIFFUSER

E27 FILAMENT LED VERSION
6,5W

800 lm
100-240V
50/60 Hz

2700K

= 60W
INCANDESCENT

E27 CCT LED VERSION
11W

1200 lm
100-240V
50/60 Hz

2700K/4000K/6500K

= 75W
INCANDESCENT

8,5W
920 lm
100-240V
50/60 Hz

2700K/4000K/6500K

= 60W
INCANDESCENT

CCT
SET

Ø 245

2270

630

Ø 245

2270

590

2030

Ø 245

630

2030

Ø 245

590

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.242.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.242.V1K

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.306.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.306.V1K

11W CCT
SET H24.306.T1K

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.305.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.305.V1K

11W CCT
SET H24.305.T1K

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.307.D20.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.307.D20.V1K

11W CCT
SET H24.307.D20.T1K

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.307.D30.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.307.D30.V1K

11W CCT
SET H24.307.D30.T1K

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.306.D20.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.306.D20.V1K

11W CCT
SET H24.306.D20.T1K

6,5W
FILAMENT

2700K H24.306.D30.F1R

8,5W CCT
SET H24.306.D30.V1K

11W CCT
SET H24.306.D30.T1K

DINO/SANDRODANILO/SANDRO

GIAFFA/SANDRO (resin)

EMILIO NARDO/SANDRO 2L EMILIO NARDO/SANDRO 3L

DINO NARDO/SANDRO 2L DINO NARDO/SANDRO 3L

LED LAMP

INCLUDED LED LAMP

INCLUDED

LED LAMP

INCLUDED LED LAMP

INCLUDED
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leois
Rectángulo

leois
Resaltado
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Resaltado

leois
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Rectángulo
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Resaltado


